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Description

201806080002
03730

06/08/2018
02:23:32 PM

GRIFFEN
TYWAIN M

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201806080002
03720

06/08/2018
02:21:22 PM

JOHNSON
CAROL A

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201806180002
15660

06/18/2018
04:18:04 PM

J WIGS LLC LIMITED L CO

201806190002
17100

06/19/2018
10:25:14 AM

FIRST
AMERICAN
AUTO CREDIT
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201806190002
17250

06/19/2018
11:10:31 AM

GORE
RACHEL

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

201806110002
05300

06/11/2018
12:52:07 AM

FANCY
FALCON LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201806110002
05610

06/11/2018
01:19:57 PM

JDG
STRATEGIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201806190002
17620

06/19/2018
12:25:20 AM

HISTORIC
SHELBY
ASSOCIATION

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

SHELBY
COUNTY
HISTORICAL
SOCIETY INC

201806120002
07140

06/12/2018
10:09:42 AM

DOUBLE OAK
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP LLC

LIMITED L CO

201806190002
18390

06/19/2018
03:42:20 PM

DESHAZO
FOUNDATION

CORP
AMENDMENT

MITCHELL
INDUSTRIES
FOUNDATION

201806120002
07510

06/12/2018
01:13:13 PM

GRYFFIN
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201806200002
19520

06/20/2018
12:16:56 AM

FLEETWOOD
PEGGY

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201806130002
08800

06/13/2018
09:32:19 AM

GLB
ENTERPRISES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201806200002
19700

06/20/2018
01:10:51 PM

ELMORE
ROBERT J

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

201806130002
08940

06/13/2018
09:57:24 AM

GIDEON
MEDTECH LLC

LIMITED L CO

201806130002
09010

06/13/2018
10:03:17 AM

FORKED
NOSES LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

MONKEY
NUTS
HOLDINGS
LLC

201806200002
20110

06/20/2018
03:08:47 PM

HUNAN
GARDEN 2
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION



201806130002
09100

06/13/2018
10:28:34 AM

HAITIAN
AMERICAN
ASSOCIATION
OF ALABAMA
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201806130002
09750

06/13/2018
02:53:08 PM

GRAHAM
CATHY

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201806210002
20670

06/21/2018
10:09:57 AM

HEALY
EDWARD A

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201806140002
10240

06/14/2018
08:45:58 AM

DYAR KELLIE NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201806210002
21470

06/21/2018
03:03:05 PM

DIGITAL
IMPACT LLC

LIMITED L CO

201806140002
10960

06/14/2018
11:57:23 AM

HAPPY
EVERYDAYS
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201806140002
11290

06/14/2018
02:11:11 PM

JOHNSON
DEBBIE

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201806150002
12080

06/15/2018
09:46:32 AM

DENTY
CONNIE S

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201806220002
23770

06/22/2018
03:03:14 PM

KELLY
KIMBERLY

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201806220002
23960

06/22/2018
03:41:33 PM

JD GOMEZ
LANDSCAPIN
G LLC

LIMITED L CO

201806250002
26070

06/25/2018
02:47:38 PM

DLK GROUP
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201806260002
26430

06/26/2018
08:02:21 AM

HRS1042 LLC LIMITED L CO

201806260002
27790

06/26/2018
03:03:13 PM

EMERGENCY
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED L CO


