Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Party Role= ; Date Recorded= 2018;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201806080002 03730	06/08/2018 02:23:32 PM	GRIFFEN TYWAIN M		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						, , ,
201806080002 03720	06/08/2018 02:21:22 PM	JOHNSON CAROL A		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201806180002 15660	06/18/2018 04:18:04 PM	J WIGS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201806190002 17100	06/19/2018 10:25:14 AM	FIRST AMERICAN AUTO CREDIT LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201806190002 17250	06/19/2018 11:10:31 AM	GORE RACHEL		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
201806110002 05300	06/11/2018 12:52:07 AM	FANCY FALCON LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201806110002 05610	06/11/2018 01:19:57 PM	JDG STRATEGIES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201806190002 17620	06/19/2018 12:25:20 AM	HISTORIC SHELBY ASSOCIATION		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	SHELBY COUNTY HISTORICAL SOCIETY INC						
201806120002 07140	06/12/2018 10:09:42 AM	DOUBLE OAK DEVELOPMEN T GROUP LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201806190002 18390	06/19/2018 03:42:20 PM	DESHAZO FOUNDATION		CORP AMENDMENT	MITCHELL INDUSTRIES FOUNDATION						
201806120002 07510	06/12/2018 01:13:13 PM	GRYFFIN PROPERTIES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201806200002 19520	06/20/2018 12:16:56 AM	FLEETWOOD PEGGY		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201806130002 08800	06/13/2018 09:32:19 AM	GLB ENTERPRISES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201806200002 19700	06/20/2018 01:10:51 PM	ELMORE ROBERT J		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
201806130002 08940	06/13/2018 09:57:24 AM	GIDEON MEDTECH LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201806130002 09010	06/13/2018 10:03:17 AM	FORKED NOSES LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	MONKEY NUTS HOLDINGS LLC						
201806200002 20110	06/20/2018 03:08:47 PM	HUNAN GARDEN 2 INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							

					1	_	1	1	1	
201806130002 09100	06/13/2018 10:28:34 AM	HAITIAN AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF ALABAMA INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201806130002 09750	06/13/2018 02:53:08 PM	GRAHAM CATHY	NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201806210002 20670	06/21/2018 10:09:57 AM	HEALY EDWARD A	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201806140002 10240	06/14/2018 08:45:58 AM	DYAR KELLIE	NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201806210002 21470	06/21/2018 03:03:05 PM	DIGITAL IMPACT LLC	LIMITED L CO							
201806140002 10960	06/14/2018 11:57:23 AM	HAPPY EVERYDAYS LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION							
201806140002 11290	06/14/2018 02:11:11 PM	JOHNSON DEBBIE	NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201806150002 12080	06/15/2018 09:46:32 AM	DENTY CONNIE S	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201806220002 23770	06/22/2018 03:03:14 PM	KELLY KIMBERLY	NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201806220002 23960	06/22/2018 03:41:33 PM	JD GOMEZ LANDSCAPIN G LLC	LIMITED L CO							
201806250002 26070	06/25/2018 02:47:38 PM	DLK GROUP LLC	LIMITED L CO							
201806260002 26430	06/26/2018 08:02:21 AM	HRS1042 LLC	LIMITED L CO							
201806260002 27790	06/26/2018 03:03:13 PM	EMERGENCY SERVICES LLC	LIMITED L CO							